Microchip Technology - DSPIC33FJ32GP302T-I/SO Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

17
18
19
20
Part
Number Vendor Freq. Load
Cap.
Package
Case
Frequency
Tolerance
Mounting
Type
Operating
Temperature
ECS-40-20-4DN ECS Inc. 4 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm TH -40°C to +85°C
ECS-80-18-4DN ECS Inc. 8 MHz 18 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm TH -40°C to +85°C
ECS-100-18-4-DN ECS Inc. 10 MHz 18 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm TH -40°C to +85°C
ECS-200-20-4DN ECS Inc. 20 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm TH -40°C to +85°C
ECS-40-20-5G3XDS-TR ECS Inc. 4 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm SM -40°C to +125°C
ECS-80-20-5G3XDS-TR ECS Inc. 8 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm SM -40°C to +125°C
ECS-100-20-5G3XDS-TR ECS Inc. 10 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm SM -40°C to +125°C
ECS-200-20-5G3XDS-TR ECS Inc. 20 MHz 20 pF HC49/US ±30 ppm SM -40°C to 125°C
NX3225SA 20MHZ AT-W NDK 20 MHz 8 pF 3.2 mm x 2.5 mm ±50 ppm SM -40°C to 125°C
Legend: TH = Through Hole SM = Surface Mount
© 2007-2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS70292G-page 21
dsPIC